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Instructions:
1. Attempt all questions.
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Make suitable assumptions wherever necessary.
Figures to the right indicate full marks.

Give your Self Introduction
Dites I’heure : (Give Time in French)
a) 5.10
b) 5.15
c) 9:00
d) 5.30
e) 545
f) 12 AM
g) 12PM

7 Jours de la Semaine: (Seven days of the week)
Les mois de 1’annee (Months of the year)
OR
Write in French:
Hot, Cold, Humid, Sunny, Cloudy, Stormy, Raining

Les Saisons (Write Seasons)

Nom de Famille:

Sister, Brother, Mother, Father, Uncle, Husband, Wife
OR

Write in French:

Arm, Hair, Mouth, Neck, Leg, Lips, Hand

Write in French:

9, 18, 27, 36, 45, 54, 63

Verbe (To have) Avoir
Verbe (To go) Allor
OR
Write in French:
Purple, Blue, Green, Yellow, Orange, Red, White
Fiche de Rensignments:
NOM:
Prenom:
Adresse:
N. De Te’le’phone:
Adresse electronique:
Nationalite’:
Proffessione’:

Date: 23-05-2016
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07
07

07
07

07

07
07
07

07

07
07

07

07

Completez en utilisant les pronoms sujets: (Complete the sentence) 14

(Je, J’, Tu, I, Elle, Nous, Vous, Ils, Elles)
1. parlons francais.
2. aimes les fruits.
3. ont un chien.



Q.5

()

No ok

s’appelle Virendra.

travaillent bien.
sont indiennes.
chante une chanson.

OR

Les Salutations (Greetings)

Good morning Thank you

Good night Have a nice day
Good Evening How are you?

Good Bye What is your name?
See you soon Welcome

| am fine Have a nice journey.
Hello Have a nice evening.
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